1265 -2025
Mandatory Packages

Ultimate Package

Residential Cabinetry w/Hidden
All-in-One Docking Station, Met
Water Heater, Flip-Up Triple Eng
Finish w/ Picture Perfect Windo
Shades, 2" Rear Receiver Hitc
Front & Rear Electric Stabilizeg
Retractable Water Hose Reel,
Friction Hinge Entry Door w/#
Drop Frame Front Pass Thro,

Power Package

Air Fryer Convection Micro
Awning, Maxx Air Fan in Kit
Mounted Speaker System,

Command Center
Insulation Package

35k BTU High Capacity Furn,
w/ Circulating Heat, Thermofd
Main Floor, EZ Winterization
Insulated Slideout Floors, 12V

I
Speaker, Projector w/ Screegy 2ctric Tongue Jack w/ Ligh
Cord, Roof Mounted Solar- 28 Panel, 30amp MPPT,

Under Holding Tanks, D

enter, Heated Pass
Holding Tanks i

| Drawers, Solid Surface Countertop,
‘Cargo Doors, Tankless On-Demand
Buick Connect, .030 Automotive Ex

: Seal (Mandatory)
SafeRide 24/7 Unlimited
Year (Mandatory)
Winterization

Underbelly
sulated

Gray Water Capacity
Fresh Water Tank

$4,126
$ 868
$1,731
$862

$428
$179
$0

$58

Base Price:
Factory Options:
Total MSRP:

$ 69,057
$4,126
$73,183




